FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-09-30
Sélectif Régional

Catégorie C

20115960 - Espace Eaux Vives du Pilat Rhodanien

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Charlotte Issagarre Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 155.16+56 - 211.16 | 932.96 -

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 16 | Theo Viens Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 113.49+0 - 113.49 | 203.46 | 227.33
2 19 [ Antoine Gaillard V.p.a. Pont D'arc 116.29+0 = 116.29 | 230.91 | 264.91
3 23 | Adrien Reinard Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 115.26+4 - 119.26 | 260.03 | 257.01
4 25 | Axel Del Negro Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 120.76+0 - 120.76 | 274.74 | 312.29
5 28 | Aubry Bertin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 119.1+2 - 121.1 | 278.07 -
6 30 | Axel Aillet Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 118.77+4 - 122.77 | 294.44 | 235.76
7 32 | Valentin Bigonet Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 121.75+4 - 125.75 | 323.66 | 271.96
8 34 | Nicolas Eymaron V.p.a. Pont D'arc 126.02+2 - 128.02 | 345.92 | 339.29
9 36 | Christopher Lucas Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 124.55+4 - 128.55 | 351.12 | 336.3
10 37 | Alexis Mercoirol Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 129.17+0 - 129.17 | 357.19 | 334.5
11 42 | Theophile Gaillard Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu 132.57+4 - 136.57 | 429.75 -
12 43 |Julien Burgat Canoe Kayak Club Nimes 133.44+4 - 137.44 | 438.27 | 457.17
13 44 | Axel Kournwsky Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 133.82+4 - 137.82 | 442 | 380.71
14 47 | Mathieu Monier Ckc Vallee De L'ain 166.56+54 = 220.56 | 1253.2 =
15 48 |Leo Bernard Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -
16 48 | Nathan Rene Corall Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -

C2D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Berengere Guerin - Marine C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 297.03+160 - 457.03 | 2854.6 -

Schmitt 9

C2H


http://www.ffck.org

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Antoine Gaillard - Antonin V.p.a. Pont D'arc 117.44+2 - 119.44 | 208.57 | 227.4
Elne
2 14 | Baptiste Podor - Alex Piotte A.s.p.t.t. Moulins 166.42+4 = 170.42 | 685.67 =
3 15 | Axel Aillet - Axel Del Negro Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 135.82+52 - 187.82 | 848.51 | 230.43
4 16 | Yannick Grizaud - Theophile | Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu 155.62+52 - 207.62 | 1033.8 | 974.11
Gaillard 1
5 17 | Kevin Guyard - Loic Collard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans - - Nt - -
6 17 | Nicolas Eymaron - Guillaume |V.p.a. Pont D'arc - - Nt - -
Jardin
Cca2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Mathias Levy - Marine Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc - - Nt - -
Tournier
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 15 |Isaline Chabbey Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 121.08+0 - 121.08 | 193.83 | 212.8
2 18 | Marine Schmitt C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 120.81+2 - 122.81 | 209.59 | 161.94
3 22 | Charlotte Issagarre Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 127.1+0 - 127.1 | 248.68 | 263.41
4 24 | Emma Croisier Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 125.82+2 - 127.82 | 255.23 | 208.34
5 26 | Phenicia Dupras Ckc Vallee De L'ain 128.34+4 - 132.34 | 296.41 | 193.86
6 29 | Leonie Gachon Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 130.63+4 - 134.63 | 317.28 | 252.86
7 30 | Carla Cerrutti - Bozzola La Plagne Eaux Vives 140.54+0 - 140.54 | 371.12 | 267.87
8 31 Louise Bichet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 135.13+6 - 141.13 | 376.49 | 292.56
9 34 | Barbara Lassechere Canoe Kayak Uzerche 151.14+4 - 155.14 | 504.12 | 323.37
10 36 | Angele Picco A.s.p.t.t. Moulins 165.22+4 - 169.22 | 632.39 | 469.28
11 39 | Julie Paulien Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 171.41+52 - 223.41 | 1126.0 | 435.9
8
12 40 | Berengere Guerin C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 181.63+54 - 235.63 | 1237.4 | 474.82
13 41 Charlotte Paulien Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 157.3+102 - 259.3 | 1453.0 | 307.34
4
14 46 | Marine Tournier Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc - - Nt - -
15 46 | Melanie Palazy Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc - - Nt - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Florent Rambaud
Aubry Bertin
Valentin Bigonet
Hugues Parisse
Corentin Talancieux
Axel Kournwsky
Vincent Rat
Guillaume Jardin
Elie Miquel
Jeremy Boisgibault
Martin Rombi
Antoine Gaillard
Leo Fournier
Louis Burignat
Keryann Brest

Elie Miton

Adrien Reinard
Alexis Mercoirol
Victorien Lombard
Alex Piotte

Matteo Dardonville
Theophile Gaillard
Yannick Grizaud
Kevin Guyard
Anthony Claveyroles
Jordan Bard
Mathieu Monier
Hugo Lelieur

Luis Brisson

Loic Collard
Antonin Elne

Loic Blanco
Pacome Ricciardi
Morgan Meffre
Arnaud Deletraz
Louis Masson
Thibaut Semiond

Jonathan Himpens

Pierre Louis Debuigne

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
Canoe Kayak Club Nimes

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu
Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy
Canoe Kayak Club Nimes

Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu
Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu
C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins

106.42+0
100.78+6
106.25+2
103.31+6
107.68+2
108.33+2
112.67+0
110.72+2
110.76+2
113.1+0
113.65+2
109.89+6
116.55+4
121.03+0
117.17+4
117.11+6
115.2+8
117.31+6
123.7+0
116.38+8
123.13+2
122.78+6
125.85+4
130.84+0
130.32+2
126.66+6
129.12+4
125.58+8
136.33+10
141.52+6
101.66+50
152.57+2
114.94+54
119.58+52
169.05+4
169.4+4
121.46+54
191.19+4

148.96+50

106.42
106.78
108.25
109.31
109.68
110.33
112.67
112.72
112.76
113.1
115.65
115.89
120.55
121.03
121.17
123.11
123.2
123.31
123.7
124.38
125.13
128.78
129.85
130.84
132.32
132.66
133.12
133.58
146.33
147.52
151.66
154.57
168.94
171.58
173.05
173.4
175.46
195.19

198.96

186.31
190.02
205.15
216.06
219.87
226.56
250.65
251.17
251.58
255.08
281.33
283.8
331.77
336.71
338.15
358.13
359.05
360.19
364.2
371.2
378.92
416.5
427.51
437.7
452.94
456.44
461.17
465.91
597.16
609.42
652.03
681.99
829.92
857.1
872.23
875.84
897.04
1100.1

1138.9

189.72
91.95
164.42
153.17
190.65
179.91
207.29
263.65
188.46
216.71

178.85
213.29
346.74
355.16
351.43
234.26
359.87
379.58
206.33
458.29
320.98
285.3
434.69
506.8
327.22
474.4
446.85

697.87
116.03

381.11
446.4
523.13
338.16
591.77
1761.4

512.62
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Paul Roubaud

Vincent Cedolini

Theo Taillebois

Baptiste Podor

Hugo Serratrice

Joffrey Skandera
Anselm Arnaud

Mathias Levy

Corentin Quignard
Jonathan De Coninck
Benoit Jacquot-bertrand
Gaetan Drouin

Leo Bernard

Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

A.s.p.t.t. Moulins

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Gignac Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

198.01+6

163.78+56
155.86+156

110.54+302

204.01

219.78
311.86

412.54

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

1190.9

1353.3
2301.2

3337.6

584.86

361.57

267.51




